Proposed

ID ITaSk Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors |jujy2| [f ptember 11 |-' ber 1 ]mw 21 |M‘U"Y 1 |Apr'l1 |a,
Mode 713 | a3 | 88 | opa | tos | 026 | 11016 | 1277 | 1228 | 18 | 28 | 34 | 322 | a2 | s |
0 - KendrickProjectSchedule 165 days Fri9/s/14  Thu4/23/15 9/5 - 4/23
1 A 1 Project Management 66 days Frio/s/14 Fri12/5/14 9/5 1 12/5
2 » 1.1 Project Roles 2 days Fri 9/5/14 Mon 9/8/14 [ —
3 - 1.2 Staffing and Fees 8 days Mon 9/8/14 Wed 9/17/14 o |
4 ) o 1.2.1 Project Staff 2 days Mon 9/8/14 Tue 9/9/14 n
5 » 1.2.2 Hourly Breakdown 3 days Wed 9/10/14  Fri9/12/14 n
6 » 1.2.3 Fees 3 days Mon 9/15/14 Wed 9/17/14 ]
7 2 1.3 Website 64 days Tue 9/9/14 Fri 12/5/14 I |
8 - 2 Background Research 35 days Mon 9/8/14  Fri10/24/14 9/8 |y 10724
9 - 2.1 Existing Conditions 10 days Mon 9/8/14 Fri 8/19/14 [ |
10 2 2.1.1 Site Visit 2 days Mon 9/8/14  Tue9/9/14 n
n b g 2.1.2 Client Meeting 1day Fri9/12/14 Fri9/12/14 ]
12 » 2.1.3 Crash History Data S days Mon 9/15/14  Fri9/19/14 1]
13 - 2.2 Literature Review 25 days Mon 9/22/14  Fri 10/24/14 J——
14 » 2.2.1 Flagstaff Codes S days Mon 9/22/14  Fri9/26/14 N
15 » 2.2.2 ADOT Codes S days Mon 9/29/14  Fri 10/3/14 "
16 » 2.2.3 AASHTO Codes 5 days Mon 10/6/14  Fri 10/10/14 ]
17 » 2.2.4 MUTCD Codes S days Mon 10/13/14 Fri 10/17/14 1
18 b o 2.2.5 Relevant Literature 5 days Mon 10/20/14 Fri 10/24/14 B}
19 » 2 _ _ ri 10/24/14 + 10724
20 A 3 Data Collection 39 days Tue 10/7/14  Fri11/28/14 2 10/7 % T H1/28
21 b 2 3.1 Volume Counts 28 days Tue 10/7/14  Thu 11/13/14 [
22 » 3.2 Speed Analysis 28 days Tue 10/7/14 Thu 11/13/14 [r—
23 b 3.3 Turning Movement Counts 16 days Fri11/7/14 Fri11/28/14 g— 1
2 2 . - : : = » 11/28
25 » 4 Data Analysis 26days  Fri1/16/15  Fri2/20/15 116 ey 2/20
26 b o 4.1 Software Analysis 21 days Fri 1/16/15 Fri2/13/15 [r—
27 » 4.2 Warrant Analysis 5 days Mon 2/16/15  Fri 2/20/15 20 b2
28 P : ta A Fri ; Fri 2/2 o 2/20
29 - 5 Design 44 days Mon 2/23/15 Thu 4/23/15 I
30 A 5.1 Community Input 20 days Mon 2/23/15  Fri 3/20/15 —
3N » 5.2 Pedestrian Accessibility 5 days Mon 2/23/15  Fri 2/27/15 |
32 > 5.3 Traffic and Bike Right of Way 10 days Mon 3/2/15 Fri3/13/15 |
33 ) o 5.4 Roadway and Striping Design 29 days Mon 3/16/15 Thu 4/23/15 [r—y
34 » 5.5 Other Recommendations 6 days Mon 4/13/15  Mon 4/20/15 |
35 » 5.6 Broad Impacts of Design 3 days Tue 4/21/15 Thu4/23/15 27 b
36 F . nplete - Thu 4 q 4/23
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Iﬂ Task |September 11 [ November 1 | Decemper 21 [Feoruary 11 |apri 1 [may 21
Mod 83 Iﬁu |_9n14 108 | 1026 | 116 | 127 | 128 | 118 28 | 3n 322 | a2 s3 | 524 |
0 = KendrickProjectScheduleFinal 173 days Fri9/5/14  Tue5/5/15 5
1 s  1Project Management 173days Fri 9/5/14 Tue 5/5/15 9/5 ¢ { 5/5
2 4 1.1 Project Roles 2days Fri 9/5/14 Mon 5/8/14 g
3 -y 1.2 Staffing and Fees 8days Mon 9/8/14 Wed9/17/14 | I |
7 »* 1.3 Project Understanding Memo Complete Odays  Wed 9/17/14 Wed 9/17/14 e 7
8 »* 1.4 Website 171days Tue9/9/14  Tue 5/5/15 i 1
9 2 1.5 Scope & Schedule Memo Complete Odays  Mon 10/20/14 Mon 10/20/14 » 10/20 f
10 2 1.6 Staffing and Cost of Services Memo Complete Odays  Fri11/21/14 Fri11/21/14 o 11/
1 ® 2 Background Research 4adays Mon9/8/14 Fri11/7/14 98 ) W7
12 - 2.1 Existing Conditions 8days Mon 9/8/14 Wed9/17/14 [ |
13 8 2.1.1Site Visit 2days Mon 9/8/14 Tue 9/9/14 il
i g 2.1.2 Client Meeting 1day Fri9/12/14  Fri9/12/14 o
15 b o 2.1.3 Crash History Data 3days Mon 9/15/14 Wed 9/17/14 1
16 e 2.2 Literature Review 27days Thu9/18/14 Fri 10/24/14 9/18 gy 10724
17 8 2.2.1 Flagstaff Codes 3days Thu 9/18/14 Mon 9/22/14 11
18 » 2.2.2 ADOT Codes 3days Tue 9/23/14 Thu 9/25/14 11
19 » 2.2.3 AASHTO Codes 3days Frig/26/14 Tue 9/30/14 11
20 » 2.2.4 MUTCD Codes 3days Tue 9/30/14 Thu 10/2/14 1]
21 » 2.2.5Relevant Literature 16days Fril0/3/14 Fri 10/24/14 | B |
2 > ; /14 . 10724
23 » 2.4 Background Research Memo Complete Odays  Frill/7/14  Frill/7/14 o /7
2 # 3 Data Collection 90days Tue 10/7/14 Mon 2/9/15 10/7% n 2/9
25 » 3.1 Volume Counts 49days Tue 10/7/14 Fri12/12/14 " "y
26 = 3.2 Speed Analysis 49days Tue 10/7/14 Fri12/12/14 | 1
7 b 2 3.3 Turning Movement Counts 67days Fri11/7/14  Mon 2/9/15 I 1
28 » - - - |2/9
29 » 4 Data Analysis 10days Tue 2/10/15 Mon 2/23/15 2/10 223
30 ' 2 4.1 Software Analysis Sdays Mon 2/9/15  Fri2/13/15 [
31 4 4.2 Warrant Analysis Sdays Mon 2/16/15 Fri 2/20/15 (]
32 2 ' . ) o 2/23 |
33 #  5Design S2days Mon 2/23/15 Tue 5/5/15 1 t
M b g 5.1 Community Input 35days Mon 2/23/15 Fri4/10/15 (5
35 o 5.2 Roadway and Striping Design 29days Mon 3/16/15 Thu 4/23/15 I 1
36 8 5.3 Other Recommendations 6days Mon 4/13/15 Mon 4/20/15 (B | |
37 o 5.4 Broader Im pacts of Design 7 days Fri4/24/15 Mon 5/4/15 Yo—
38 »* 5.5 Final Design Report Complete Odays Tue 5/5/15  Tue 5/5/15 !-d 5/5
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Date: Sun 5/3/15 [ Critical Tasks I S.osuotssk Summany Format IS Design Miestone o
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